
2022/23 North Burleigh Senior Surf Sports Calendar
Please note this calendar is to be read in conjunction with the SLSQ Surf Sport Calendar and is subject to change. Not all carnivals

have been nominated below.

CARNIVALS

SEPTEMBER 2022

Saturday 17 September – State Endurance Championships - Tugun

OCTOBER 2022

Saturday 8 October – SCB Interbranch Selection Trials - Location TBC

Saturday 15 & Sunday 16 October – Coolangatta Gold – Coolangatta

Saturday 22nd - Little Squirts

Saturday 29 October – Oceans 38 R1 - Tugun

Saturday 29 & Sunday 30 October (tentative dates) - Summer of Surf - Coffs Harbour (NSW)

NOVEMBER 2022

Saturday 5 November – Kozii Iron Challenge - North Burleigh

Sunday 6th - Lil Dudes U8-U10

Saturday 12 & Sunday 13 November – GCCT – North Kirra

Saturday 19 November – Oceans 38 R2 - Tallebudgera

19th November - SCB Lil Squirts

Saturday 19 November - QLD Beach Series - Kurruwa

26th & 27th - Interbranch

DECEMBER 2022

Friday 2 & Saturday 3 December – Summer of Surf Hayden Kenny Classic – Alexandra Headland

Saturday 3 December - QLD Beach Series - Mooloolaba

Saturday 10 December – Oceans 38 R3 - TBC
Saturday 10th SCB U8-10 Branch
Sunday 11th - SCB U11-U13 Teams - South Coast
Saturday 17th - Kozzi- Raby Bay

JANUARY 2023

Saturday 7 January - QLD Beach Series - Kurruwa

Friday 20 & Saturday 21 January – Summer of Surf Manly Surf Open – Manly (NSW)

Sunday 22 January (tentative dates) – Summer of Surf Freshwater Classic – Freshwater (NSW)

Friday 27 & Saturday 28 January - Summer of Surf Murphy Homes - Maroochydore

Saturday 18th - Murphy Homes

Sunday 29th - SCB Youth Champs Water

FEBRUARY 2023

Sunday 5th - SCB Youth Championships - Beach
Friday 10 & Saturday 11 February - Summer of Surf Shannon Eckstein Classic - Northcliffe
Sunday 12th - SCB Branch Senior
Thurs 16th  to Sunday 26 February – State Youth Titles – Mooloolaba

MARCH 2023 / APRIL 2023

Monday 25 March to Sunday 2 April – Australian Championships – Scarborough, Perth (WA)




